
Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Analysis, Consolidation and Repackaging (101) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 15 Fifteen
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 14 Fourteen
6 22147522 7401006 * *
7 22147528 7401007 13 Thirteen
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 17 Seventeen
14 22147543 7401014 * *
15 22147548 7401015 12 Twelve
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 * *
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 8 Eight
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 * *
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 12 Twelve
28 22147563 7401028 * *
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 14 Fourteen
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 * *
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 * *
37 22147523 7401037 16 Sixteen
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 14 Fourteen
40 22147538 7401040 * *
41 22147540 7401041 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Analysis, Consolidation and Repackaging (101) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 9 Nine
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 9 Nine
63 22147533 7401063 * *
64 22147551 7401064 12 Twelve

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Systems Management (102) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 9 Nine
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 14 Fourteen
6 22147522 7401006 * *
7 22147528 7401007 11 Eleven
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 14 Fourteen
14 22147543 7401014 * *
15 22147548 7401015 15 Fifteen
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 * *
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 13 Thirteen
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 * *
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 10 Ten
28 22147563 7401028 * *
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 15 Fifteen
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 * *
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 * *
37 22147523 7401037 12 Twelve
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 10 Ten
40 22147538 7401040 * *
41 22147540 7401041 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Systems Management (102) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 13 Thirteen
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 13 Thirteen
63 22147533 7401063 * *
64 22147551 7401064 11 Eleven

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Retrieval (103) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 10 Ten
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 8 Eight
6 22147522 7401006 * *
7 22147528 7401007 8 Eight
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 * *
14 22147543 7401014 3 Three
15 22147548 7401015 13 Thirteen
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 10 Ten
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 3 Three
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 0 Zero
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 8 Eight
28 22147563 7401028 6 Six
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 6 Six
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 5 Five
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 * *
37 22147523 7401037 11 Eleven
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 5 Five
40 22147538 7401040 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Information Retrieval (103) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

41 22147540 7401041 7 Seven
42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 11 Eleven
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 10 Ten
63 22147533 7401063 6 Six
64 22147551 7401064 10 Ten

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Research Methods and Statistical Techniques (104) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 7 Seven
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 11 Eleven
6 22147522 7401006 16 Sixteen
7 22147528 7401007 9 Nine
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 11 Eleven
14 22147543 7401014 8 Eight
15 22147548 7401015 11 Eleven
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 12 Twelve
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 7 Seven
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 9 Nine
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 8 Eight
28 22147563 7401028 * *
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 10 Ten
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 * *
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 * *
37 22147523 7401037 11 Eleven
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 14 Fourteen
40 22147538 7401040 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Research Methods and Statistical Techniques (104) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

41 22147540 7401041 * *
42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 8 Eight
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 16 Sixteen
63 22147533 7401063 7 Seven
64 22147551 7401064 10 Ten

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Social Science Information System (105) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 * *
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 * *
6 22147522 7401006 * *
7 22147528 7401007 * *
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 * *
14 22147543 7401014 * *
15 22147548 7401015 * *
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 * *
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 * *
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 * *
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 * *
28 22147563 7401028 * *
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 * *
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 * *
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 * *
37 22147523 7401037 * *
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 * *
40 22147538 7401040 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 2



Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Social Science Information System (105) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

41 22147540 7401041 * *
42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 * *
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 * *
63 22147533 7401063 * *
64 22147551 7401064 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Advanced ICT Applications in LIS (Theory) (106) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 22147519 7401001 * *
2 22147530 7401002 15 Fifteen
3 22147531 7401003 * *
4 22147544 7401004 * *
5 22147516 7401005 16 Sixteen
6 22147522 7401006 13 Thirteen
7 22147528 7401007 10 Ten
8 22147504 7401008 * *
9 22147505 7401009 * *

10 22147508 7401010 * *
11 22147509 7401011 * *
12 22147525 7401012 * *
13 22147537 7401013 14 Fourteen
14 22147543 7401014 * *
15 22147548 7401015 15 Fifteen
16 22147550 7401016 * *
17 22147552 7401017 * *
18 22147554 7401018 * *
19 22147555 7401019 * *
20 22147560 7401020 * *
21 22147562 7401021 12 Twelve
22 22147561 7401022 * *
23 22147520 7401023 * *
24 22147521 7401024 * *
25 22147515 7401025 * *
26 22147549 7401026 * *
27 22147553 7401027 10 Ten
28 22147563 7401028 * *
29 22147536 7401029 * *
30 22147514 7401030 * *
31 22147529 7401031 * *
32 22147539 7401032 * *
33 22147545 7401033 * *
34 22147547 7401034 * *
35 22147503 7401035 * *
36 22147507 7401036 14 Fourteen
37 22147523 7401037 17 Seventeen
38 22147527 7401038 * *
39 22147534 7401039 12 Twelve
40 22147538 7401040 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Exam held in December 2022
Subject : Advanced ICT Applications in LIS (Theory) (106) Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DDE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
Admission Session - January 2022

CLASS : M.Lib & Sc

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

41 22147540 7401041 10 Ten
42 22147546 7401042 * *
43 22147564 7401043 * *
44 22147535 7401044 * *
45 22147532 7401045 * *
46 22147502 7401046 * *
47 22147506 7401047 * *
48 22147510 7401048 * *
49 22147511 7401049 * *
50 22147512 7401050 * *
51 22147513 7401051 * *
52 22147517 7401052 * *
53 22147518 7401053 * *
54 22147524 7401054 * *
55 22147526 7401055 * *
56 22147541 7401056 * *
57 22147542 7401057 12 Twelve
58 22147556 7401058 * *
59 22147557 7401059 * *
60 22147558 7401060 * *
61 22147559 7401061 * *
62 22147501 7401062 12 Twelve
63 22147533 7401063 9 Nine
64 22147551 7401064 10 Ten

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branch for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
    for Director (DDE)
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